

SECTION XVII

I N D I A

22764/2014

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

Mr.Maninder Singh, ASG (Mentioned by)
Mr.Ravi Sikri, Adv.
Mr.Deepank Yadav, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani ,Adv.

Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

On a mention made by Mr. Maninder Singh, learne

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.08.12
18:41:52 IST
Reason: