

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 4651/2013

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Goyal, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhikalp P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original record is awaited.

Office to process as per rules, as and when the original  
record is received.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar