

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7801/2014

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MTNL

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL D 22764/2014

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing reply and appeal and office report)

Date : 25/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)	Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
In CA 7801/2014	Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
& for respondent	Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
In connected case	Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
	for Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,AOR

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
in CA 7801/2014	Mr. Dipank Yadav, Adv.
& for appellant	Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri, Adv.
In connected case	Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General representing the Mahanagar Telephone Nigam Limited seeks two weeks' time, so as to enable him to place further material on the record of this case.

Needful be done within two weeks.

Post for hearing after four weeks, on a day other than Monday and Friday.

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS