

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4217/2013

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 35896/2013)

WITH

C.A. No. 4215/2013 (XVII)

(FOR ON IA 35894/2013)

C.A. No. 4216/2013 (XVII)

(FOR ON IA 35537/2013 FOR ON IA 35539/2013)

C.A. No. 4651/2013 (XVII)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 2/2013 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 3/2013)

C.A. No. 7801/2014 (XVII)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 2/2014)

C.A. No. 8349/2014 (XVII)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 2/2014)

C.A. D 22764/2014 (XVII)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. ON IA 1/2014 FOR ON IA 2/2014)

Date : 09-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Inderjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Dipak Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. N. Annapoorani, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned by one week.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER