

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).4217/2013

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

[ONLY IA NO.330915/25 IN CA NO. 7801/14 IS LISTED UNDER THIS ITEM]
WITHC.A. No. 7801/2014 (XVII-B)

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 330915/2025

IA No. 330915/2025 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

Date : 22-01-2026 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Saket Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anoop Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Panda, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kant, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
Ms. Mohana Nijhawan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Arora, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Rathore, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Ms. Rangoli Seth, Adv.
Ms. Sanjleena Lal, Adv.
Mr. Rohit, Adv.
Mr. Krishnan Kutty, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. List the appeal(s) for hearing during the month of May, 2026.
2. IA No. 330915/2025 stands allowed accordingly.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

